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
Downtown Abbotsford, Abbotsford City Hall, Clearbrook Road, churches, restaurants, cafes, Highway 1, and
gyms. Available August 1st! This is a no smoking and no pet building. This renovated unit features the
following: -Luxury vinyl plank throughout the entire suite

-New Kitchen Cabinets with quartz countertops-Brand new bathroom with new bathtub, vanity, and toilet
-New modernized white painting of the entire unit-Large sliding door allowing for bright natural light
throughout -Modernized LED lighting throughout the suite-In suite laundry -Covered parking available at the
back of the building.

94e1fbfeb26b37f7a2db9114e83497ab@ hous.craigslist.org

$1,625 / 1br - 581ft2 - Gardner Living Pet Friendly 1 Bed

Bedrooms: 1 Pet-Friendly: At Gardner Living, we understand the importance of your furry companions, which

is why our community warmly welcomes pets. Features and Amenities: Indulge in luxury and convenience with
our meticulously designed apartments. In-suite Laundry: Enjoy the convenience of doing laundry from the
comfort of your own home. Samsung Appliances: Experience the pinnacle of modern living with top-of-the-line
Samsung appliances, including a French-door refrigerator, electric range and oven, microwave/hood fan
combination, and stainless steel dishwasher. Whirlpool Washer and Dryer: Say goodbye to laundromat visits
with our Whirlpool washer and dryer included in every apartment.Professionally Managed: Rest assured
knowing that your comfort and satisfaction are our top priorities, with professional management available to
address your needs promptly.

589668637eb43447862840979d417b38@ hous.craigslist.org

$1,650 / 1br-676 sq. ft. - 1 bedroom, 1 den, and 1 bathroom - clean &
quiet (Abbotsford)

Clean, quiet and well-kept one bedroom, one den and one bathroom condo available in a building built in
2009. The address is 2233 McKenzie Road. 10 minute walk to Home Depot and Walmart. Rent is $1650/month,
excluding utilities. It comes with one designated parking spot in the underground parking garage. There is
storage space available there for your personal items, and a general parking lot for visitors. Will conduct an
employer reference check, landlord reference check, credit score check and request bank statements of up to
three months, including pay stubs. The unit includes a washer/dryer.

Stainless steel fridge and microwave. Gym, mail locker, and a rec room. The lease must be a minimum of 1

year.

b38bfe491227389abf9fbf49aalaa993@ hous.craigslist.org
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$1,600 / 1br - 900ft2 - THE WADDINGTON 32063 MT WADDINGTON

AVE (ABBOTSFORD)

NO MOVE IN FEES, 1 BDRM FACES NORTH, W/D/S/F/DW/FIREPLACE

HOT WATER INCL, SECURED PARKING-STORAGE LOCKER, CLOSE TO ALL AMENITIES

PETS NEGOTIABLE, 900 SQ FT, 4th FLOOR FACES NORTH, $1600/MONTH, 1 YEAR LEASE, AVAILIMMED
CALL CATHY 604-853-0549

$1,625 / 1br - 581ft2- 1 Bed Apartment | For Rent | Abbotsford (Abbotsford)
Welcome to Gardner Apartments:

Pet friendly living in the perfect location is what Gardner is all about. With beautiful apartments to rent right
next to Gardner Park, you (and your dog Charlie) will love being steps away from open green spaces. Enjoy the
convenience of keyless entry, a parcel room and a shared outdoor space. Morning runs, weekend picnics,
hangouts at the breweries up the road. It’s all possible here. And with great shops nearby and easy access to
the highway, work and the great outdoors are closer than you think. A flexible nook off the kitchen. An ensuite

right off the main bedroom, and walkthrough closets for plenty of storage.

c6ef8d2c5a7b3622b5e80a1999c2f3fd@hous.craigslist.org

$2,350 / 2br - 975ft2 - ABBOTSFORD TOWNHOUSE FOR RENT! (Abbotsford)

This beautiful - one of a kind - townhouse in Abbotsford is an absolute must see ! Don’t hesitate renting this updated 2
bedroom, 1 bathroom home. With updated kitchen fitted with stainless steel appliances, white shaker cabinets, plenty of
storage space, tiled backsplash and great bar top. Laminate flooring throughout whole home with fresh bright white walls.
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